LOCOSYS Technology Inc.
20F.-13, No.79, Sec. 1, Xintai 5th Rd.,
Xizhi District, New Taipei City 221, Taiwan
℡ 886-2-8698-3698
� 886-2-8698-3699
�www.locosystech.com/
Page 1/21
© 2012 LOCOSYS Technology Inc.

Page 17/21
© 2012 LOCOSYS Technology Inc.
7 Ordering information
Model Description
S4-1513-1R Baud rate: 4800 bps. Without EEPROM
S4-1513-1E Baud rate: 4800 bps. Built-in EEPROM
S4-1513-2R Baud rate: 9600 bps. Without EEPROM
S4-1513-2E Baud rate: 9600 bps. Built-in ERPROM
8 DC & Temperature characteristics
8.1 Absolute maximum ratings
Parameter Symbol Ratings Units
DC Supply Voltage VIN 4.3 V